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Ridgecrest, CA
October 21, 2023

Class 1
152 Joe David Ridgecrest, CA JIM 4 04:32:09.3801
151 Dustin Miller Salt Lake City, UT UNK 4 04:32:51.1722
192 Jeff Kary Scottsdale, AZ JIM 1 01:14:35.240DNF

10
1066 Rob Arciero Paso Robles, CA UNK 4 04:38:54.8591
1098 Dane Miller Salt Lake City, UT UNK 4 04:51:00.0492

12
1251 Ian Miller Salt Lake City, UT JIM 3 05:40:38.3701

Unlimited Truck
25 Cody Swanty Kingman, AZ FOR 4 04:27:31.1771
47 Darren Parsons Ridgecrest, CA FOR 4 04:29:06.4662
22 Robert Malone Durango, CO BTI 4 04:41:11.7813
99 John Koeth Henderson, NV UNK 4 04:46:10.4974
83 Frank Russell Fort Mohave, AZ LOT 2 04:10:08.4115
2 Paul Broughton Scotts Valley, CA UNK 1 01:06:47.301DNF

Class 5 Unlimited
522 Larry Shields Las Vegas, NV VW 0DNF

Class 5-1600
574 Brad Ingram North Las Vegas, NVVW 3 04:33:55.5161
551 Eric Garcia Indio, CA VW 3 04:52:06.1062

Class 1600
1616 Cory Boyer Bakersfield, CA UNK 4 05:33:10.4201
1685 Tyler Flippin Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 05:46:53.3602
1613 Jordan Mills Bullhead City, CA UNK 3 06:28:54.1283
1621 Dylan Sanchez Palm Desert, CA UNK 0DNF

Class 7
7218 Savannah Stidham Phoenix, AZ CHV 3 04:50:31.8691

Class 6100
6108 Rj Stidham Phoenix, AZ CHV 4 04:16:53.1501
6183 Bill Wingerning Rolling Hills, CA BTI 4 04:25:39.8162

Class 9
910 Mark Walker Merced, CA CTM 2 03:41:51.3561
950 Matthew Bernard Oakhurst, CA VW 1 03:41:20.3822
974 Devin Holt Las Vegas, NV VW 0DNF

11 Stock Bug
1195 Michael Wells Idaho Falls, ID VW 2 03:24:47.0771
1179 Vernick Dave Carlsbad, CA VW 2 03:37:37.4952
1152 Luke Babb Somis, CA VW 2 04:59:47.1763
1110 Robert Johnson Ahwahnee, CA VW 2 06:59:45.3054*
1145 Chris James Camarillo, CA VW 0DNF

Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited
1970 Stacey Pike Kingman, AZ YAM 3 03:56:40.9081
1924 Jacob Woodward Lake Havasu City, AZPOL 3 04:39:46.3722
1950 Julie Boyer Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 05:32:05.2003
1937 Trevor Rose Las Vegas, NV POL 1 01:23:40.8214
1945 Josh Budka Kingman, AZ YAM 1 02:21:10.4245
1942 Cole Brandt Henderson, NV POL 0DNF

Printed: 10/22/2023 11:32 am* Penalty Applied
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October 21, 2023

Class 2000
2013 Jerid Hayford Kingman, AZ UNK 3 04:12:11.3541

Class 1500 Unlmited Sportsman
1511 Yuki Miyama Cypress, CA UNK 3 04:01:48.3361
1508 Matthew Ziomek Kingman, AZ ALM 3 04:08:08.7462

Class 600 Unlimited Truck Sprt
675 Ed Eads Kingman, AZ FOR 1 01:32:59.8861

Class SxS Turbo Pro
T977 Lukas Lawrence Henderson, NV POL 0DNF

Printed: 10/22/2023 11:32 am* Penalty Applied
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Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

* = Penalty applied

Unlimited TruckClass:

1 01:07:11.005 01:10:39.517 01:04:25.313 01:05:15.342 4 04:27:31.177 13.681 04:27:31.177Cody . Swanty 25

2 01:08:23.066 01:06:33.532 01:08:07.805 01:06:02.063 4 04:29:06.466 13.601 04:29:06.466Darren Parsons 47

3 01:08:24.859 01:08:18.259 01:14:07.236 01:10:21.427 4 04:41:11.781 13.016 04:41:11.781Robert Malone 22

4 01:19:36.338 01:10:48.412 01:06:50.279 01:08:55.468 4 04:46:10.497 12.790 04:46:10.497John Koeth 99

5 02:37:14.388 01:32:54.023 2 04:10:08.411 14.632 04:10:08.411Frank Russell 83

DNF 01:06:47.301 1 01:06:47.301 54.804 01:06:47.301Paul Broughton 2
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10Class:

1 01:09:00.426 01:08:28.671 01:10:50.058 01:10:35.704 4 04:38:54.859 13.123 04:38:54.859Rob Arciero 1066

2 01:21:57.919 01:08:03.417 01:11:30.888 01:09:27.825 4 04:51:00.049 12.577 04:51:00.049Dane Miller 1098

11 Stock BugClass:

1 01:43:09.854 01:41:37.223 2 03:24:47.077 17.873 03:24:47.077Michael Wells 1195

2 01:46:20.862 01:51:16.633 2 03:37:37.495 16.819 03:37:37.495Vernick Dave 1179

3 01:48:52.850 03:10:54.326 2 04:59:47.176 12.209 04:59:47.176Luke Babb 1152

4 04:37:40.228 02:29:05.077 2 07:06:45.305 8.719 06:59:45.305Robert Johnson 1110*
DNF 0Chris James 1145

12Class:

1 03:05:40.805 01:14:57.848 01:19:59.717 3 05:40:38.370 10.745 05:40:38.370Ian Miller 1251

Class 1Class:

1 01:06:57.575 01:11:31.781 01:06:52.188 01:06:47.836 4 04:32:09.380 13.448 04:32:09.380Joe David 152

2 01:06:27.134 01:10:04.805 01:09:46.030 01:06:33.203 4 04:32:51.172 13.414 04:32:51.172Dustin Miller 151

DNF 01:14:35.240 1 01:14:35.240 49.073 01:14:35.240Jeff Kary 192

Class 1500 Unlmited SportsmanClass:

1 01:23:05.136 01:20:46.642 01:17:56.558 3 04:01:48.336 15.136 04:01:48.336Yuki Miyama 1511

2 01:28:47.068 01:19:48.681 01:19:32.997 3 04:08:08.746 14.750 04:08:08.746Matthew Ziomek 1508

Class 1600Class:

1 01:32:00.381 01:14:54.648 01:32:20.566 01:13:54.825 4 05:33:10.420 10.985 05:33:10.420Cory Boyer 1616

2 01:26:06.429 01:29:56.665 01:25:25.428 01:25:24.838 4 05:46:53.360 10.551 05:46:53.360Tyler Flippin 1685

3 03:20:05.789 01:44:21.323 01:24:27.016 3 06:28:54.128 9.411 06:28:54.128Jordan Mills 1613

DNF 0Dylan Sanchez 1621

Class 1900 SxS Pro LimitedClass:

1 01:18:43.685 01:18:19.577 01:19:37.646 3 03:56:40.908 15.465 03:56:40.908Stacey Pike 1970

2 01:25:27.663 01:23:04.844 01:51:13.865 3 04:39:46.372 13.082 04:39:46.372Jacob Woodward 1924
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Class 1900 SxS Pro LimitedClass:

3 01:28:59.363 02:19:10.100 01:43:55.737 3 05:32:05.200 11.021 05:32:05.200Julie Boyer 1950

4 01:23:40.821 1 01:23:40.821 43.745 01:23:40.821Trevor Rose 1937

5 02:21:10.424 1 02:21:10.424 25.927 02:21:10.424Josh Budka 1945

DNF 0Cole Brandt 1942

Class 2000Class:

1 01:34:04.128 01:35:49.950 01:02:17.276 3 04:12:11.354 14.513 04:12:11.354Jerid Hayford 2013

Class 5 UnlimitedClass:

DNF 0Larry Shields 522

Class 5-1600Class:

1 01:32:42.506 01:34:32.003 01:26:41.007 3 04:33:55.516 13.362 04:33:55.516Brad Ingram 574

2 01:34:45.831 01:35:59.420 01:41:20.855 3 04:52:06.106 12.530 04:52:06.106Eric Garcia 551

Class 600 Unlimited Truck SprtClass:

1 01:32:59.886 1 01:32:59.886 39.362 01:32:59.886Ed Eads 675

Class 6100Class:

1 01:05:23.417 01:04:40.199 01:02:41.976 01:04:07.558 4 04:16:53.150 14.248 04:16:53.150Rj . Stidham 6108

2 01:10:55.811 01:12:33.088 01:01:35.421 01:00:35.496 4 04:25:39.816 13.778 04:25:39.816Bill Wingerning 6183

Class 7Class:

1 01:16:58.648 01:16:14.066 02:17:19.155 3 04:50:31.869 12.598 04:50:31.869Savannah Stidham 7218

Class 9Class:

1 01:46:27.113 01:55:24.243 2 03:41:51.356 16.498 03:41:51.356Mark Walker 910

2 03:41:20.382 1 03:41:20.382 16.536 03:41:20.382Matthew Bernard 950

DNF 0Devin Holt 974

Class SxS Turbo ProClass:

DNF 0Lukas Lawrence T977
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Sierra Auto Recycling Ridgecrest 300
SNORE RACING

Ridgecrest, CA
10/21/2023

Lap Times By Class Report

Printed: 10/22/2023
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   Class  Class 6100

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
4 Bill Wingerning01:00:35.496 6183 BTI 2

   Class  Class 2000

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
3 Jerid Hayford01:02:17.276 2013 UNK 1

   Class  Unlimited Truck

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
3 Cody Swanty01:04:25.313 25 FOR 1

   Class  Class 1

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
1 Dustin Miller01:06:27.134 151 UNK 2

   Class  10

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
2 Dane Miller01:08:03.417 1098 UNK 2

   Class  Class 1600

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
4 Cory Boyer01:13:54.825 1616 UNK 1

   Class  12

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
2 Ian Miller01:14:57.848 1251 JIM 1

   Class  Class 7

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
2 Savannah Stidham01:16:14.066 7218 CHV 1

   Class  Class 1500 Unlmited Sportsman

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
3 Yuki Miyama01:17:56.558 1511 UNK 1

   Class  Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
2 Stacey Pike01:18:19.577 1970 YAM 1

   Class  Class 5-1600

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
3 Brad Ingram01:26:41.007 574 VW 1

   Class  Class 600 Unlimited Truck Sprt

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
1 Ed Eads01:32:59.886 675 FOR 1



Sierra Auto Recycling Ridgecrest 300
SNORE RACING

Ridgecrest, CA
10/21/2023

Lap Times By Class Report

Printed: 10/22/2023
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   Class  11 Stock Bug

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
2 Michael Wells01:41:37.223 1195 VW 1

   Class  Class 9

Lap Time Lap     Name Nbr Brand Finish
1 Mark Walker01:46:27.113 910 CTM 1



Place Racer City, State

Overall Finish Results
Nbr Class

Page 1 of 2

41 Entries
Brand Laps ElapsedPos.

Printed: 10/22/2023 11:33 am

* Penalty Applied

Sierra Auto Recycling Ridgecrest 300
Ridgecrest, CA
October 21, 2023

Group: A
1 Cory Boyer Bakersfield, CA 1616 Class 1600 UNK 4 05:33:10.4201
2 Tyler Flippin Las Vegas, NV 1685 Class 1600 UNK 4 05:46:53.3602
3 Stacey Pike Kingman, AZ 1970Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited YAM 3 03:56:40.9081
4 Yuki Miyama Cypress, CA 1511Class 1500 Unlmited Sportsman UNK 3 04:01:48.3361
5 Matthew Ziomek Kingman, AZ 1508Class 1500 Unlmited Sportsman ALM 3 04:08:08.7462
6 Jerid Hayford Kingman, AZ 2013 Class 2000 UNK 3 04:12:11.3541
7 Brad Ingram North Las Vegas, NV 574 Class 5-1600 VW 3 04:33:55.5161
8 Jacob Woodward Lake Havasu City, AZ 1924Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited POL 3 04:39:46.3722
9 Eric Garcia Indio, CA 551 Class 5-1600 VW 3 04:52:06.1062
10 Julie Boyer Las Vegas, NV 1950Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited UNK 3 05:32:05.2003
11 Jordan Mills Bullhead City, CA 1613 Class 1600 UNK 3 06:28:54.1283
12 Michael Wells Idaho Falls, ID 1195 11 Stock Bug VW 2 03:24:47.0771
13 Vernick Dave Carlsbad, CA 1179 11 Stock Bug VW 2 03:37:37.4952
14 Mark Walker Merced, CA 910 Class 9 CTM 2 03:41:51.3561
15 Luke Babb Somis, CA 1152 11 Stock Bug VW 2 04:59:47.1763
16 Robert Johnson Ahwahnee, CA 1110 11 Stock Bug VW 2 06:59:45.3054*
17 Trevor Rose Las Vegas, NV 1937Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited POL 1 01:23:40.8214
18 Ed Eads Kingman, AZ 675Class 600 Unlimited Truck Sprt FOR 1 01:32:59.8861
19 Josh Budka Kingman, AZ 1945Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited YAM 1 02:21:10.4245
20 Matthew Bernard Oakhurst, CA 950 Class 9 VW 1 03:41:20.3822

DNF Lukas Lawrence Henderson, NV T977 Class SxS Turbo Pro POL 01
DNF Dylan Sanchez Palm Desert, CA 1621 Class 1600 UNK 04
DNF Devin Holt Las Vegas, NV 974 Class 9 VW 03
DNF Chris James Camarillo, CA 1145 11 Stock Bug VW 05
DNF Larry Shields Las Vegas, NV 522 Class 5 Unlimited VW 01
DNF Cole Brandt Henderson, NV 1942Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited POL 06



Place Racer City, State

Overall Finish Results
Nbr Class

Page 2 of 2

41 Entries
Brand Laps ElapsedPos.

Printed: 10/22/2023 11:33 am

* Penalty Applied

Sierra Auto Recycling Ridgecrest 300
Ridgecrest, CA
October 21, 2023

Group: B
1 Rj . Stidham Phoenix, AZ 6108 Class 6100 CHV 4 04:16:53.1501
2 Bill Wingerning Rolling Hills, CA 6183 Class 6100 BTI 4 04:25:39.8162
3 Cody . Swanty Kingman, AZ 25 Unlimited Truck FOR 4 04:27:31.1771
4 Darren Parsons Ridgecrest, CA 47 Unlimited Truck FOR 4 04:29:06.4662
5 Joe David Ridgecrest, CA 152 Class 1 JIM 4 04:32:09.3801
6 Dustin Miller Salt Lake City, UT 151 Class 1 UNK 4 04:32:51.1722
7 Rob Arciero Paso Robles, CA 1066 10 UNK 4 04:38:54.8591
8 Robert Malone Durango, CO 22 Unlimited Truck BTI 4 04:41:11.7813
9 John Koeth Henderson, NV 99 Unlimited Truck UNK 4 04:46:10.4974
10 Dane Miller Salt Lake City, UT 1098 10 UNK 4 04:51:00.0492
11 Savannah Stidham Phoenix, AZ 7218 Class 7 CHV 3 04:50:31.8691
12 Ian Miller Salt Lake City, UT 1251 12 JIM 3 05:40:38.3701
13 Frank Russell Fort Mohave, AZ 83 Unlimited Truck LOT 2 04:10:08.4115

DNF Paul Broughton Scotts Valley, CA 2 Unlimited Truck UNK 1 01:06:47.3016
DNF Jeff Kary Scottsdale, AZ 192 Class 1 JIM 1 01:14:35.2403
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OCT 21, 2023
TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT
Printed: 10/22/23 11:34 am

Time Credits
Nbr Name   Class Penalty Time   Reason

00:07:001110 Robert Johnson 11 Stock Bug GOOD SAM

Printed: 10/22/2023 11:34 am


